
Senior- och juniorstatistik 2021 IF Drott

Herrar - Miehet
100 m

10.60 1.9 Alexander Björkgren 4.2.02 motonet gp Kuortane 26.6.2021

10.97 2.0 Adrian Björkgren 15.12.03 FM H19 Åbo 14.8.2021

11.45 0.8 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 SFIM H17 Närpes 11.7.2021

11.73 0.0 Johannes Åhman 6.9.02 junisp Oravais 16.6.2021

12.00 1.5 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

12.47 1.5 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

13.21 0.0 Alfons Söderman 19.9.01 junisp Oravais 16.6.2021

14.22 0.9 Niko Hassila 8.5.09 myötät.spr Lappo 27.7.2021

17.92 0.2 Pär Granbacka 30.6.38 vFM 80 Mikkeli 30.7.2021

Medvind

10.91 3.8 Adrian Björkgren 15.12.03 myötät.spr Lappo 22.8.2021

11.28 2.2 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 FM H16 Hyvinge 6.8.2021

12.23 2.3 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 huippuk Borgå 18.7.2021

13.92 2.7 Wilhelm Skog 31.8.06 Föreningscupen Alavus 4.9.2021

150 m

Medvind

16.32 3.1 Adrian Björkgren 15.12.03 myötät.spr Lappo 22.8.2021

200 m

21.89 1.1 Alexander Björkgren 4.2.02 myötät.spr Lappo 27.7.2021

22.42 2.0 Adrian Björkgren 15.12.03 FM H19 Åbo 15.8.2021

23.25 1.7 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

23.43 0.9 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 SFIM H17 Närpes 10.7.2021

23.56 1.8 Alfons Söderman 19.9.01 SFIM H17 Närpes 10.7.2021

23.60 -0.8 Johannes Åhman 6.9.02 junisp Oravais 16.6.2021

24.89 0.7 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 rankingk Vasa 29.6.2021

25.02 0.9 Edward Wikar 14.4.04 SFIM H17 Närpes 10.7.2021

30.00 0.5 Niko Hassila 8.5.09 DT Larsmo 29.7.2021

30.11 0.4 Gerhard Stenroos 1.1.59 vFM 60 Mikkeli 31.7.2021

30.84 -1.1 Oscar Lundén 17.10.09 DT Pedersöre 27.7.2021

38.98 0.1 Pär Granbacka 30.6.38 vFM 80 Mikkeli 29.7.2021

Medvind

23.35 3.1 Johannes Åhman 6.9.02 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

400 m

51.55 Alfons Söderman 19.9.01 FM H22 Åbo 13.8.2021

53.13 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

53.86 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 SFIM H17 Närpes 11.7.2021

56.17 Mikael Söderman 5.11.65 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

72.13 Gerhard Stenroos 1.1.59 vFM 60 Mikkeli 1.8.2021

75.01 Sten Haglund 20.7.43 vFM 75 Mikkeli 1.8.2021

98.37 Pär Granbacka 30.6.38 vFM 80 Mikkeli 1.8.2021

800 m

2:05.86 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

2:15.16 Mikael Söderman 5.11.65 vFM 55 Mikkeli 31.7.2021

2:54.81 Ben Björklund 6.2.10 Knattekarnevalen Vasa 12.6.2021

2:58.07 Sten Haglund 20.7.43 korppuk Alavus/T 22.6.2021

2:59.77 Niko Hassila 8.5.09 Knattekarnevalen Vasa 12.6.2021



10km landsvägslöpning

Mätningsdokument saknas

37:50:00 Fredrik Forsbacka 7.9.68 DM Jakobstad 2.5.2021

39:11:00 Max Pesola 3.11.62 DM Jakobstad 2.5.2021

42:27:00 Tapio Lehtinen DM Jakobstad 2.5.2021

52:26:00 Elof Hästbacka 3.11.55 jbstreet Jakobstad 4.9.2021

Halvmaraton

01:26:20 Markus Jakobsson 2.5.79 vieskam Ylivieska 19.6.2021

01:30:04 Max Pesola 3.11.62 jakobm Jakobstad 22.7.2021

01:40:37 Tapio Lehtinen jakobm Jakobstad 22.7.2021

Inofficiell tävling

01:30:52 Max Pesola 3.11.62 windal-p Vimpeli 2.10.2021

Maraton

03:04:49 Markus Jakobsson 2.5.79 finlandia Jyväskylä 18.9.2021

04:37:05 Elof Hästbacka 3.11.55 jakobm Jakobstad 22.7.2021

Inofficiell tävling

03:06:41 Markus Jakobsson 2.5.79 seinäm Seinäjoki 14.8.2021

80m häck (68,6 cm)

23.59 -0,6 Pär Granbacka 30.6.38 vFM 80 Mikkeli 29.7.2021

100m häck (84,0 cm)

21,29 -0,7 Gerhard Stenroos 1.1.59 vFM 60 Mikkeli 1.8.2021

200m häck 

46,92 -0,7 Pär Granbacka 30.6.38 vFM 80 Mikkeli 31.7.2021

300m häck 

54,24 Gerhard Stenroos 1.1.59 vFM 60 Mikkeli 31.7.2021

Längd

6.43 0.4 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 SFIM H17 Närpes 10.7.2021

5.35 1.1 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

5.00 1.0 Edward Wikar 14.4.04 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

4.03 -2.0 Niko Hassila 8.5.09 DT Pedersöre 6.7.2021

Medvind

6.49 2.6 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 DT Pedersöre 27.7.2021

3.98 Oscar Lundén 17.10.09 fyrryp Vasa/V 13.7.2021

3-steg

12.10 1.2 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 junisp Oravais 16.6.2021

9.47 1.8 Wilhelm Skog 31.8.06 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021



4x100 m

42,36 FM H19 Uleåborg 11.9.2021
 Adrian Björkgren, Oscar Grannas, Johannes Åhman, Alexander Björkgren

45,47 DM H17 Jakobstad 19.6.2021
Albin Söderman, Isak Höglund, Edward Wikar, Oscar Grannas

4x400 m

3.28,17 FM H19 Uleåborg 12.9.2021
 Albin Söderman, Oscar Grannas, Adrian Björkgren, Johannes Åhman

Herrar - Miehet 22
100 m

13.21 0.0 Alfons Söderman 19.9.01 junisp Oravais 16.6.2021

200 m

23.56 1.8 Alfons Söderman 19.9.01 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

400 m

51.55 Alfons Söderman 19.9.01 FM Åbo 13.8.2021

Herrar - Miehet 19
100 m

10.60 1.9 Alexander Björkgren 4.2.02 motonet gp Kuortane 26.6.2021

10.97 2.0 Adrian Björkgren 15.12.03 FM Åbo 14.8.2021

11.73 0.0 Johannes Åhman 6.9.02 junisp Oravais 16.6.2021

Medvind

10.91 3.8 Adrian Björkgren 15.12.03 myötät.spr Lappo 22.8.2021

200 m

21.89 1.1 Alexander Björkgren 4.2.02 myötät.spr Lappo 27.7.2021

22.42 2.0 Adrian Björkgren 15.12.03 FM Åbo 15.8.2021

23.60 -0.8 Johannes Åhman 6.9.02 junisp Oravais 16.6.2021

Medvind

23.35 3.1 Johannes Åhman 6.9.02 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

110 m aidat 99,0 cm

14.02 1.9 Adrian Björkgren 15.12.03 FM Åbo 13.8.2021

14.51 1.8 Alexander Björkgren 4.2.02 myötät.spr Lappo 27.7.2021
Medvind

14.37 2.4 Alexander Björkgren 4.2.02 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

4x100 m

42,36 FM Uleåborg 11.9.2021
 Adrian Björkgren, Oscar Grannas, Johannes Åhman, Alexander Björkgren

4x400 m

3.28,17 FM Uleåborg 11.9.2021
 Albin Söderman, Oscar Grannas, Adrian Björkgren, Johannes Åhman

4x100m häck

55,62 FM Uleåborg 11.9.2021
 Alexander Björkgren, Adrian Björkgren, Oscar Grannas, Johannes Åhman



Herrar - Miehet 17
100 m

11.45 0.8 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

12.00 1.5 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

12.47 1.5 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

Medvind

11.28 2.2 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 FM Hyvinge 6.8.2021

12.23 2.3 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 huippuk Porvoo 18.7.2021

200 m

23.25 1.7 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

23.43 0.9 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

24.89 0.7 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 rankingk Vasa 29.6.2021

25.02 0.9 Edward Wikar 14.4.04 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

400 m

53.13 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

53.86 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

800 m

2:05.86 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

Längd

6.43 0.4 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

5.35 1.1 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

5.00 1.0 Edward Wikar 14.4.04 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

Medvind

6.49 2.6 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 DT Pedersöre 27.7.2021

3-steg

12.10 1.2 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 junisp Oravais 16.6.2021

Kula 5,0 kg

9.17 Albin Söderman 7.9.05 Föreningscupen Alavus 4.9.2021

7.07 Edward Wikar 14.4.04 pohjola Pedersöre 22.6.2021

Spjut 700 g

38.97 Oscar Grannas 11.6.05 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

34.60 Isak Höglund 22.3.04 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

4x100 m

45.47 DM Jakobstad 19.6.2021
 Albin Söderman, Isak Höglund, Edward Wikar, Oscar Grannas

4x300 m

2.39,17 DM Jakobstad 19.6.2021
 Albin Söderman, Isak Höglund, Edward Wikar, Oscar Grannas



Damer - Naiset
100 m

12.45 1.8 Priscilla Boateng 9.10.05 FM D16 Hyvinge 6.8.2021

13.06 -0.8 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 DT Nykarleby 27.5.2021

13.10 0.0 Tilda Höglund 9.5.04 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

13.18 0.5 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 myötät.spr Lappo 27.7.2021

13.57 1.4 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

13.79 1.5 Wilma Grannas 6.6.08 DT Pedersöre 6.7.2021

13.93 0.0 Annie Lundén 6.6.07 DM Nykarleby 31.7.2021

14.35 -1.3 Emmi Mäenpää pohjola Pedersöre 22.6.2021

14.59 -0.1 Sandra Gripenberg 27.9.04 SFIM D17 Närpes 11.7.2021

14.85 0.2 Santra Suarez 2.6.08 myötät.spr Lappo 27.7.2021

14.97 1.5 Carolina Åhman 8.5.07 DT Pedersöre 6.7.2021

Medvind

 12.34 3.0 Priscilla Boateng 9.10.05 FM D16 Hyvinge 6.8.2021

 12.78 3.7 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 virkiä g Lappo 17.6.2021

 13.02 4.0 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 koski-v.karij Ylivieska 18.7.2021

 13.55 4.4 Annie Lundén 6.6.07 Föreningscupen Alavus 4.9.2021

Handtid

 13.1h 1.1 Annie Lundén 6.6.07 DT Korsholm 1.7.2021

200 m

25.47 0.7 Priscilla Boateng 9.10.05 SFIM D17 Närpes 10.7.2021

26.13 1.7 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 rankingk Vasa 29.6.2021

26.73 0.7 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 SFIM D17 Närpes 10.7.2021

27.74 0.2 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 DT Larsmo 29.7.2021

28.83 -1.9 Wilma Grannas 6.6.08 DT Pedersöre 27.7.2021

29.28 1.2 Venla Lehto 21.1.09 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

29.38 1.2 Milla Utriainen 11.2.05 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

30.35 1.1 Santra Suarez 2.6.08 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

31.42 1.1 Lydia Backman 20.5.08 DT Larsmo 29.7.2021

Medvind

 25.87 2.8 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

 30.29 2.1 Elvira Björklund 8.2.07 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

 31.42 2.1 Carolina Åhman 8.5.07 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

400 m

59.58 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 power p Kauhava/A 6.7.2021

64.32 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 KLL Villmanstrand19.9.2021

73.68 Sandra Gripenberg 27.9.04 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

85.17 Amanda Grannas 16.4.12 fyrryp Vasa/V 13.7.2021

800 m

2:21.25 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 SFIM D17 Närpes 10.7.2021

2:29.54 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

2:46.47 Wilma Grannas 6.6.08 Knattekarnevalen Vasa 12.6.2021

2:47.89 Santra Suarez 2.6.08 timanttil Kuortane 3.8.2021

3:15.99 Amanda Grannas 16.4.12 Knattekarnevalen Vasa 12.6.2021

3:26.73 Siiri Kuittinen 18.8.12 Knattekarnevalen Vasa 12.6.2021

3:28.83 Nea Kuittinen 29.3.10 Knattekarnevalen Vasa 12.6.2021

3:43.51 Linn Enroth 25.1.11 Knattekarnevalen Vasa 12.6.2021

1500 m

5:35.35 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 DT Nykarleby 27.5.2021



10 km landsvägslöpning

45:08:00 Nina Nyman 84 jbstreet Jakobstad 4.9.2021

48:20:00 Sofi Liljekvist 1.1.84 jbstreet Jakobstad 4.9.2021

Mätningsdokument saknas

 46:41:00 Teodora Westerlund 14.7.04 DM Jakobstad 2.5.2021

 47:48c Karita Jungar Vasarun Vasa 3.7.2021

 49:18c Fanny Kaitfors 8.9.99 Vasarun Vasa 3.7.2021

Halvmaraton

01:41:44 Nina Nyman 84 jakobm Jakobstad 22.7.2021

Maraton

Inofficiell tävling

 03:54:13 Katarina Jåfs 11.3.91 tamp.m Tammerfors 5.9.2021

Höjd

1.46 Matilda Fors 1.5.08 DT Pedersöre 6.7.2021

1.40 Annie Lundén 6.6.07 DT Nykarleby 27.5.2021

1.40 Wilma Grannas 6.6.08 Knattekarnevalen Vasa 12.6.2021

1.30 Norah Garneij Sandström 3.12.09 DM Nykarleby 1.8.2021

1.26 Lydia Backman 20.5.08 pohjola Pedersöre 22.6.2021

1.25 Julia Södergård 25.6.07 DM Nykarleby 1.8.2021

Stav

2.30 Wilma Grannas 6.6.08 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

2.20 Matilda Fors 1.5.08 Knattefinalen Nykarleby 31.7.2021

2.10 Ines Östman 4.3.07 pohjola Pedersöre 22.6.2021

2.00 Carla Björkgren 20.1.09 Knattefinalen Nykarleby 31.7.2021

1.90 Norah Garneij Sandström 3.12.09 Knattefinalen Nykarleby 31.7.2021

Längd

5.10 2.0 Ida Backman 30.5.02 nuorisok Kokkola 21.6.2021

5.00 1.3 Tilda Höglund 9.5.04 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

4.96 1.5 Mia Backman 7.6.05 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

4.87 0.3 Wilma Grannas 6.6.08 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

4.77 0.5 Annie Lundén 6.6.07 ka Kokkola 6.7.2021

4.75 0.9 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

4.65 2.0 Victoria Myntti 11.10.01 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

4.33 1.1 Sandra Gripenberg 27.9.04 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

4.08 0.2 Carolina Åhman 8.5.07 DM Nykarleby 31.7.2021

4.07 0.8 Venla Lehto 21.1.09 DT Kokkola 10.8.2021

Medvind

 4.10 2.5 Carolina Åhman 8.5.07 DM Nykarleby 31.7.2021

3-steg

10.55 0.6 Victoria Myntti 11.10.01 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

10.50 1.0 Ida Backman 30.5.02 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

10.45 0.5 Annie Lundén 6.6.07 SFIM D15 Närpes 10.7.2021

10.06 -1.2 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

10.03 1.7 Sandra Gripenberg 27.9.04 SFIM D17 Närpes 11.7.2021

9.64 2.0 Wilma Grannas 6.6.08 fyrryp Vasa/V 13.7.2021

8.99 1.5 Ines Östman 4.3.07 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021



Damer - Naiset 22-v.
Längd

4.65 2.0 Victoria Myntti 11.10.01 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

3-steg

10.55 0.6 Victoria Myntti 11.10.01 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

Damer - Naiset 19-v.
Längd

5.10 2.0 Ida Backman 30.5.02 nuorisok Kokkola 21.6.2021

3-steg

10.50 1.0 Ida Backman 30.5.02 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

Damer - Naiset 17-v.
100 m

12.45 1.8 Priscilla Boateng 9.10.05 FM Hyvinge 6.8.2021

13.06 -0.8 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 DT Nykarleby 27.5.2021

13.10 0.0 Tilda Höglund 9.5.04 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

13.18 0.5 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 myötät.spr Lappo 27.7.2021

13.57 1.4 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

14.59 -0.1 Sandra Gripenberg 27.9.04 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

Medvind

12.34 3.0 Priscilla Boateng 9.10.05 FM Hyvinge 6.8.2021

12.78 3.7 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 virkiä g Lappo 17.6.2021

13.02 4.0 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 koski-v.karij Ylivieska 18.7.2021

200 m

25.47 0.7 Priscilla Boateng 9.10.05 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

26.13 1.7 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 rankingk Vasa 29.6.2021

26.73 0.7 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

27.74 0.2 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 DT Larsmo 29.7.2021

29.38 1.2 Milla Utriainen 11.2.05 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

Medvind

25.87 2.8 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

400 m

59.58 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 power p Kauhava/A 6.7.2021

64.32 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 KLL Villmanstrand19.9.2021

73.68 Sandra Gripenberg 27.9.04 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

800 m

2:21.25 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021

2:29.54 Jamira Suarez 21.10.05 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

1500 m

5:35.35 Nea Hassila 18.11.05 DT Nykarleby 27.5.2021

3000 m

11:32.70 Teodora Westerlund 14.7.04 SFIM Närpes 10.7.2021



10 km landsvägslöpning

Mätningsdokument saknas

46:41:00 Teodora Westerlund 14.7.04 DM Jakobstad 2.5.2021

2000 m hinder

8:15.66 Teodora Westerlund 14.7.04 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

100 m häck 76,2 cm

15.43 1.4 Tilda Höglund 9.5.04 DT Malax 26.7.2021

16.48 0.8 Mia Backman 7.6.05 DT Larsmo 29.7.2021

Längd

5.00 1.3 Tilda Höglund 9.5.04 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

4.96 1.5 Mia Backman 7.6.05 kälviän k Kelviå 21.8.2021

4.75 0.9 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

4.33 1.1 Sandra Gripenberg 27.9.04 DT Larsmo 10.6.2021

3-steg

10.06 -1.2 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 DT Jakobstad 3.6.2021

10.03 1.7 Sandra Gripenberg 27.9.04 SFIM Närpes 11.7.2021

Kula 3,0 kg

9.95 Teodora Westerlund 14.7.04 pohjola Pedersöre 22.6.2021

9.59 Mia Backman 7.6.05 pohjola Pedersöre 22.6.2021

7.58 Fanny Östman 2.11.04 seuracup Alavus 4.9.2021

Keihäs 500 g

24.09 Teodora Westerlund 14.7.04 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

19.96 Priscilla Boateng 9.10.05 pohjola Vasa 11.8.2021

4x100 m

49.03 FM Uleåborg 11.9.2021

Jamira Suarez, Tilda Höglund, Nea Hassila, Priscilla Boateng


